General information about company

Scrip code 524332

NSE Symbol BCLIND

MSEI Symbol NA

ISIN INE412G01016

Name of the company BCL INDUSTRIES LIMITED
Whether company is SME No

Class of Security

Equity Shares

Type of report

Quarterly

Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment)

31-12-2022

Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date

Shareholding pattern filed under

Regulation 31 (1) (b)

Whether the listed entity is Public Sector Undertaking (PSU)?

No




Declaration

Sr. Particul Yes/N Promoter and Promoter Public Non Promoter- Non
No. articular es/No Group shareholder Public
1 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares? No No No No
2 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities ? No No No No
3 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ? No No No No
4 Whgther the' Listed Entity has any shares against which depository No No No No
receipts are issued?
5 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in? Yes Yes No No
Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise
6 No No
encumbered?
7 Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights? No No No No
8 Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial owner? Yes




Table VI - Statement showing foreign ownership limits

Particular Approved limits (%) Limits utilized (%)
As on shareholding date 100 0.73
As on the end of previous 1st quarter 100 0.76
As on the end of previous 2nd quarter 100 0.71
As on the end of previous 3rd quarter 100 0.73
As on the end of previous 4th quarter 100 0




Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

No. Of Sharehold: % of Number of Voting Rights held in each class
No. of fully | Partly No. Of shares | Total nos. rcholding as a vo Ot 1 of securities (1X)
Catego Category of | Nos. Of aid u aid-u underlyin, shares held total no. of shares
€91 | shareholder | shareholders | P'C P paic-up ying _ (calculated as per No of Voting (XIV) Rights

@ equity shares | equity Depository (VID) = AV)+ Total as a

(1) (1D ! SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As % of
held (IV) shares Receipts (VI) | (V)+(VI) a % of (A+B+C2) Class eg: | Class Total % 0
held (V) X egty (A+B+C)

Promoter &

(A) Promoter 12 14818827 14818827 61.36 14818827 14818827 | 61.36
Group

B) Public 26809 9331173 9331173 38.64 9331173 9331173 |[38.64
Non

© Promoter-
Non Public
Shares

(C1) underlying
DRs
Shares held

(C2) by Employee
Trusts
Total 26821 24150000 24150000 100 24150000 24150000 | 100




Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

Shareholding IS\I]llmber of
No. Of ,asa % Number of | aaresd
' assuming full | Locked in shares | P o0c OF Sub-categorization of shares
No. Of Shares . otherwise g
Shares No. of Underlying conversion of | (XID) encumbered | Number of
Catego Shares convertible
gory Underlying . Outstanding L (XIID) equity shares
Category | of . Underlying . securities ( as ’
Outstanding . convertible held in
@ shareholder . Outstanding L a percentage A A L
I convertible W ¢ securities £ diluted sa sa | dematerialized
(ID securities arrants and No. Of | ©F druted % of % of | form (XIV) Sub- Sub- Sub-
(X) (Xi) Warrants share capital) total | No. | total
(Xi) (a) (XD= (VID+ | No. () Shares | (a) | Shares ca tegory category c.q?egory
(X) As a % of held held (1) (11) (111)
(A+B+C2) (b) (b)
Promoter
(A) glromoter 61.36 6044000 | 40.79 14818827
Group
B) Public 38.64 9101853 0 0 0
Non
©) Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(CD underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
(€2) Employee
Trusts
Total 100 6044000 | 25.03 23920680 0 0 0




Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Number of Voting Rights held in each

No. of fully No. Of Total nos. ()Shareholdmg asa | class of securities (IX)
Nos. Of paid up Pa}'tly No. Of §hares shares held % of total no. of
Category & Name of : . paid-up | underlying - shares (calculated | No of Voting (XIV) Rights Total as
Sr. shareholders | equity . : (VII) = o% of
the Shareholders (I) equity Depository as per SCRR, a0
(IIT) shares held h . AV)+HV)+ Total
V) shares Receipts (VI) Vi) 1957) (VIII) As a Class eg: | Class ;
( held (V) % of (A+B+C2) |y > | Total Voting
cgy rights
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
1) Indian
(a) Individuals/Hindu 12 14818827 14818827 | 61.36 14818827 14818827 | 61.36
undivided Family
Sub-Total (A)(1) 12 14818827 14818827 | 61.36 14818827 14818827 | 61.36
2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding of
Promoter and 12 14818827 14818827 | 61.36 14818827 14818827 | 61.36
Promoter Group
(A=A)DHA)
2
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
(1) Institutions (Domestic)
?2) Institutions (Foreign)
Foreign Portfolio
@ Investors Category | 2 335 333 0 355 333 0
Sub-Total (B)(2) 2 555 555 0 555 555 0
3) Central Government / State Government(s)
“) Non-institutions
Directors and their
relatives (excluding
(b) independent directors |2 100 100 0 100 100 0
and nominee
directors)
Investor Education
® and Protection Fund 1 312649 312649 1.29 312649 312649 1.29
(IEPF)




Resident Individuals
(2 holding nominal share | 5 5¢-79 4207808 4207808 17.42 4207808 4207808 | 17.42
capital up to Rs. 2
lakhs
Resident Individuals
(h) holding nominal share | ; ¢ 1232044 1232044 | 5.1 1232044 1232044 | 5.1
capital in excess of
Rs. 2 lakhs
) Non Resident Indians | 35¢ 176148 176148 |0.73 176148 176148 | 0.73
(NRIs)
0 Bodies Corporate 150 2933678 2933678 12.15 2933678 2933678 | 12.15
(m) Any Other (specify) 400 468191 468191 1.94 468191 468191 1.94
Sub-Total (B)(4) 26807 9330618 9330618 38.64 9330618 9330618 | 38.64
Total Public
Shareholding
(B)=(B)(1)*+(B) 26809 9331173 9331173 38.64 9331173 9331173 |38.64
@+B)3)HB)
)
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
)Total (A+BH+C2 26821 24150000 24150000 100 24150000 24150000 | 100
Total (A+B+C ) 26821 24150000 24150000 | 100 24150000 24150000 | 100




Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Number of
Shareholding , Shares
Is\ll?érgj as a % assuming | Number of pledged or o
No. Of No. of ) full conversion | Locked in shares therwi Sub-categorization of shares
Underlying . (X1 otherwise Number of
Shares Shares . of convertible encumbered .
. . Outstanding o equity shares
Underlying | Underlying . securities ( as a (XI1I) ;
Sr. . . convertible held in
Outstanding | Outstanding " percentage of -
. securities and | . As a % Asa % |dematerialized
convertible | Warrants No. Of diluted share sa’o sa’o p X1V
securities (X) | (Xi) 0. . | capital) (XI)= of total No of total | form (XIV) Sub- Sub- Sub-
Warrants (Xi) (VII+(X)Asa |No.(a) |Shares (a). Shares category | category | category
(@) % of (A+B+C2) held held (i) (i) |G
(b) (b)
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
(1) Indian
(a) 61.36 6044000 | 40.79 14818827
(Slu)b'TOtal @) 61.36 6044000 | 40.79 14818827
2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter 61.36 6044000 | 40.79 14818827
and Promoter
Group (A)=
AMD)+A)2)
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
1) Institutions (Domestic)
2) Institutions (Foreign)
(d) 0 555 0 0 0
Sub-Total (B)
0 555 0 0 0
(@)
3) Central Government / State Government(s)
(e)) Non-institutions
(b) 0 100 0 0 0
) 1.29 312649 0 0 0
(2) 17.42 3979988 0 0 0




(h) 5.1 1232044 0 0 0
@) 0.73 176148 0 0 0
1)) 12.15 2932178 0 0 0
(m) 1.94 468191 0 0 0
Sub-Total (B) 38.64 9101298 0 0 0
“)

Total Public

Shareholding

B)=B)(1)+ 38.64 9101853 0 0 0
(B)(2)+(B)

(3)+(B)(4)

C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder

Total (

ATBHC2) 100 6044000 | 25.03 23920680

Total (A+B+C 100 6044000 | 25.03 23920680

)




Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Searial No.

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

Name of the
Shareholders (1)

Sunita Mittal

Kushal Mittal

Rajinder Mittal

Rajinder Mittal & Sons HUF

Shreiya Aggarwal

Garima Mittal

Shweta Jhunjhunwala

PAN (II)

AEDPM9985R

CNOPM6895A

AARPMO9226F

AADHR0679B

ANNPA9642E

AKLPM5024D

AHFPMO0035K

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

4647297

4206970

4068040

1441140

100000

100000

100000

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
(V)+(VD

4647297

4206970

4068040

1441140

100000

100000

100000

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

19.24

17.42

16.84

5.97

0.41

0.41

0.41

Number of Voting Rights held in eac

h class of securities (IX)

Class eg:X

4647297

4206970

4068040

1441140

100000

100000

100000

Class eg:y

Total

4647297

4206970

4068040

1441140

100000

100000

100000

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

19.24

17.42

16.84

5.97

0.41

0.41

0.41

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)




No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)

(2)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(Xi)(a) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

19.24

17.42

16.84

5.97

0.41

0.41

0.41

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

1000000

1744000

2050000

1250000

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

21.52

41.46

50.39

86.74

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

4647297

4206970

4068040

1441140

100000

100000

100000

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Shareholder type

Promoter

Promoter

Promoter

Promoter Group

Promoter Group

Promoter Group

Promoter Group




Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Searial No.

8

9

10

11

12

Name of the
Shareholders (1)

Swati Mittal

Manoj Mittal & Sons HUF

Vithal Mittal

Radhika Mittal

Rachna Mittal

Click here to go back

PAN (II)

AFJPMO319L

AACHM1473P

ATXPM8405D

DPZPM5389K

ABTPM2270Q

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

100000

27000

18500

9000

880

14818827

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
(V)+(VD

100000

27000

18500

9000

880

14818827

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

0.41

0.11

0.08

0.04

61.36

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg:X

100000

27000

18500

9000

880

14818827

Class eg:y

Total

100000

27000

18500

9000

880

14818827

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

0.41

0.11

0.08

0.04

61.36

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)




No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)

(2)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(Xi)(a) As a
% of (A+B~+C2)

0.41

0.11

0.08

0.04

61.36

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

0

6044000

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

0

40.79

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

100000

27000

18500

9000

880

14818827

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Shareholder type

Promoter Group

Promoter Group

Promoter Group

Promoter Group

Promoter Group




Bodies Corporate

Searial No.

Name of the
Shareholders (1)

Rollon Investments Pvt Ltd

Click here to go back

PAN (II)

AAACR4447H

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

2310811

2310811

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
(V)+(VD

2310811

2310811

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

9.57

9.57

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

2310811

2310811

Class eg:y

Total

2310811

2310811

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

9.57

9.57

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)




No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)

(2)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

9.57

9.57

Number of Locked in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

2310811

2310811

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Sub-categorization

of shares

Shareholding (No.

of shares) under

Sub-category (i)

0

Sub-category (ii)

0

Sub-category (iii)

0




Investor Education and Protection Fund (IEPF)

Searial No.

Name of the
Shareholders (1)

Investor Education And Protection Fund Authority Ministry Of Corporate Affairs

Click here to go back

PAN (II)

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

312649

312649

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
V)t (VD

312649

312649

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

1.29

1.29

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

312649

312649

Class eg:y

Total

312649

312649

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

1.29

1.29

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)




No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)

(2)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a

1.29 1.29
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)
Number of Locked in shares (XII)
No. (a)
As a % of total
Shares held (b)
Number of equity
shares h.elq in 312649 312649
dematerialized
form (XIV)
Reason for not providing PAN
Reason for not .
providing PAN Textual Information(1)
Sub-categorization of shares
Shareholding (No. of shares) under
Sub-category (i) 0 0
Sub-category (ii) 0 0
Sub-category (iii) |0 0




Text Block

Textual Information(1)

PAN Not Applicable being Govt. Authority




Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.

Searial No.

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

Sangeetha S

Click here to go back

PAN (II)

AIJPS3739F

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

339900

339900

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
(V)+ (VD

339900

339900

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

1.41

1.41

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

339900

339900

Class eg:y

Total

339900

339900

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

1.41

1.41

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying




Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

1.41

1.41

Number of Locked in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

339900

339900

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Sub-categorization

of shares

Shareholding (No.

of shares) under

Sub-category (i)

0

Sub-category (ii)

0

Sub-category (iii)

0




Any Other (specify)

Searial No.

3

Category

LLP

HUF

Clearing Members

Category / More
than 1 percentage

Category

Category

Category

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

Click here to go back

PAN (II)

Total

No. of the
Shareholders (1)

364

24

400

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

79257

366415

22519

468191

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
(V)+ (VD

79257

366415

22519

468191

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

0.33

1.52

0.09

1.94

Number of Voting Rights held in each class

of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

79257

366415

22519

468191

Class eg:y

Total

79257

366415

22519

468191

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

0.33

1.52

0.09

1.94

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding




convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)

(2)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

0.33

1.52

0.09

1.94

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

79257

366415

22519

468191

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not

providing PAN

Sub-categorization

of shares

Shareholding (No. of shares) under

Sub-category (i)

0

Sub-category (ii)

0

Sub-category (iii)

0




significant beneficial owners

Details of holding/ exercise of right of the SBO ir

Details of the SBO Details of the registered owner the reporting company, whether direct or indirect’
Whether by virtue of:
Sr. I}z]ass_port Nationality I};ass_port Nationality .
No. o-1m (Applicable o- (Applicable Rights on Exerci
case of ISUURTI B case of N distributable | Exerci xercis
Name |PAN Nationality | in case of | Name PAN Nationality | in case of Voting | ¢1Strioutable | bxercise |
a Any other a Any other | Shares | "O"8 | dividend or | of b
foreign . foreign . rights th trol significi
X is selected) . is selected) any other control 1+ nfluenc
national national distribution
RAJINDER
Rajinder . MITTAL .
1 Mittal AARPMO9226F India AND AADHRO0679B India 22.81 No No
SONS HUF
Total: (22.81 |0 0







